KI D S ALL'KIDS MEALS ARE MADE FRESH TO ORDER

STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY
GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

MAINS

PENNE PASTA WITH BEEF RAGU

PENNE PASTA WITH CREAMY TOMATO SAUCE
PENNE PASTA WITH TRADITIONAL TOMATO SAUCE
MACARONI AND CHEESE

CHICKEN GOUJONS SERVED WITH CHIPS

FISH AND CHIPS

TOMATO AND MOZZERELLA PIZZA

TOMATO AND MOZZERELLA AND PEPPERONI PIZZA
BURGER AND CHIPS

CHEESEBURGER AND CHIPS

DESSERT

KIDS ICE CREAM (2 SCOOPS)

Food Allergies and Intolerance

of our staff if you have a food intolerance

(v) - suitable for Vegetarian (v) - suitable for Vegan

Before you order your food and drinks please speak to a member

£2.45

£2.75

£2.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£3.45

ol

Family
hour

£3.47
£3.47
£3.47
£3.47
£3.47
£3.47
£3.47
£3.47
£3.47

£3.47

wy



