KIDS ALL KIDS MEALS ARE MADE FRESH TO ORDER

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY	£2.45	
GARLIC BREAD	£2.75	
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	£2.95	
MAINS		Family hour
PENNE PASTA WITH BEEF RAGU	£6.95	£3.47
PENNE PASTA WITH CREAMY TOMATO SAUCE	£6.95	£3.47
PENNE PASTA WITH TRADITIONAL TOMATO SAUCE	£6.95	£3.47
MACARONI AND CHEESE	£6.95	£3.47
CHICKEN GOUJONS SERVED WITH CHIPS	£6.95	£3.47
FISH AND CHIPS	£6.95	£3.47
TOMATO AND MOZZERELLA PIZZA	£6.95	£3.47
TOMATO AND MOZZERELLA AND PEPPERONI PIZZA	£6.95	£3.47
BURGER AND CHIPS	£6.95	£3.47

DESSERT

CHEESEBURGER AND CHIPS

KIDS ICE CREAM (2 SCOOPS) £3.45





£6.95 £3.47